
Zondag, 28 januari 2018, Gent Topsporthal 
Kampioenschap Van Vlaanderen indoor Alle Categorieën 
 

 
 

VROUWEN 
 
60 meter  
Reeks: 1  
 1 1801 BERINGS ELINE 86 RCG 7.60 
 2 3650 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 OEH 7.76 
 3 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE  00 RCG 7.85 
 4 32 HOREMANS JANA 99 VMOL  7.93 
 5 1405 BLANCKAERT LIEN 92 HCO 7.96 
 6 1583 ANDRIES LIEN  93 ROBA  7.97 
 7 2684 DE BIE CATHERINE  02 ACBR  8.11 
Reeks: 2  
 1 1646 MEHUYS ELISE  95 LYRA  7.52 
 2 70 GROSSARD BRITT  00 AVT 7.73 
 3 1570 GAYE KINé 98 RCG 7.76 
 4 2786 DE NAEYER JANIE 01 HAKI  7.81 
 5 172 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE  00 ACHL  7.89 
 6 1636 STAPPERS FLORE  95 FLAC  7.95 
 7 414 DE MEYER CAITLIN  99 ZWAT  8.02 
Reeks: 3  
 1 1814 DEPUYDT ORPHéE  95 HAC 7.56 
 2 1378 NIJS BO 97 ATLA  7.68 
 3 1319 RUTJENS SARAH 92 RCG 7.79 
 4 1921 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG  7.91 
 5 461 CAMARA LYNE 00 OEH 7.93 
 6 336 BEYLEMANS JOKE  99 ACME  8.07 
 7 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA 97 ACME  8.09 
Reeks: 4  
 1 1321 VERVAET IMKE  93 RCG 7.56 
 2 2370 VAN LENT LOTTE  01 AVZK  7.71 
 3 345 VINCKE RANI 00 HAC 7.72 
 4 2886 AGWAZIE ANGEL 01 AVLO  7.81 
 5 1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN  7.99 
 6 1586 VANDENBERGHE STéPHANIE  92 HAC 8.01 
 7 153 MORREN LISE 00 RCT 8.15 
Finale 
 1 1801 BERINGS ELINE 86 RCG 7.45 
 2 1814 DEPUYDT ORPHéE  95 HAC 7.54 
 3 1646 MEHUYS ELISE  95 LYRA  7.58 
 4 1321 VERVAET IMKE  93 RCG 7.59 
 5 1378 NIJS BO 97 ATLA  7.67 
 6 345 VINCKE RANI 00 HAC 7.70 
 7 2370 VAN LENT LOTTE  01 AVZK  7.73 
 8 70 GROSSARD BRITT  00 AVT 7.78 
 
200 meter 
Reeks: 1  
 1 378 VANNEROM Fé 00 DEIN  25.03 
 2 1744 BOONE KATRIJN 92 HAC 25.63 
 3 2786 DE NAEYER JANIE 01 HAKI  25.94 
 4 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE  00 LOOI  27.18 
 5 1166 JANSSENS MARIJNE  93 SGOL  27.35 
Reeks: 2  
 1 2496 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE  01 ACW 24.88 
 2 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE  00 RCG 25.38 
 3 345 VINCKE RANI 00 HAC 25.39 
 4 1076 BROEKHOVEN SASKIA 98 LOOI  27.34 
 5 1604 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE  96 LAT 27.74 
Reeks: 3  
 1 1570 GAYE KINé 98 RCG 24.88 
 2 172 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE  00 ACHL  25.09 
 3 1405 BLANCKAERT LIEN 92 HCO 25.65 
 4 419 GEUDENS LUNA  00 DCLA  27.48 
 5 1684 ROESEMS VRENI 89 DCLA  27.85 
Reeks: 4  
 1 1736 SCHETS KJENTA 97 OEH 25.25 
 2 1610 ASOMANING STEPHANIE 90 KAAG  25.60 
 3 461 CAMARA LYNE 00 OEH 25.95 
 4 1828 ALABISO MARILYN 94 OEH 26.13 



Reeks: 5  
 1 2477 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE  01 ACW 25.41 
 2 1583 ANDRIES LIEN  93 ROBA  25.60 
 3 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA 97 ACME  26.11 
 4 2684 DE BIE CATHERINE  02 ACBR  26.34 
Finale 
 1 2496 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE  01 ACW 24.63 
 2 1570 GAYE KINé 98 RCG 24.67 
 3 378 VANNEROM Fé 00 DEIN  25.00 
 4 172 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE  00 ACHL  25.29 
 5 1736 SCHETS KJENTA 97 OEH 25.43 
 6 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE  00 RCG 25.84 
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks: 1  
 1 1313 HEMELSOET LARA  96 RIEM  60.97 
 2 3045 VIERENDEELS LOIKE 01 LEBB  61.67 
 3 1181 VANASSCHE LOTTE 94 RCG 61.97 
 4 154 DE KREM KIRSTEN 00 RCT 62.07 
 5 1673 BRUYNEEL HELEN  91 AZW 62.28 
Finalereeks: 2  
 1 2488 MOUSTIE KATO  02 HCO 58.55 
 2 1753 MAUEL ANNA LENA 96 DAC 61.44 
 3 1143 DE PARADé SARISSA 91 ZWAT  61.50 
 4 275 DAWYNDT AMBER 99 HAC 61.65 
 5 1035 JULES SEGERS LIENE  93 ARAC  63.67 
Finalereeks: 3  
 1 32 HOREMANS JANA 99 VMOL  58.32 
 2 3055 DE BOT INE  01 DAC 58.82 
 3 1696 DEGRèVE ROBIN 97 OEH 59.85 
 4 1756 DE WIN DINJA  91 DAC 60.53 
 5 31 JANSEN JANA 99 VMOL  60.70 
 6 1146 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE  96 VMOL  60.79 
Finalereeks: 4  
 1 1411 HUGAERTS INE  95 DUFF  56.21 
 2 1657 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW 56.24 
 3 1183 PIERONI MESSALINA 98 LOOI  56.97 
 4 1191 VAN LAER EMMA 98 KAPE  57.67 
 5 1402 DEWYNGAERT PAULIEN  97 ROBA  57.90 
 6 1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA 98 RIEM  58.13 
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks: 1  
 1 247 FANNES MIRTE  99 DCLA  2:17.18 
 2 1562 DE MEDTS TAMARA 89 RCG 2:19.61 
 3 150 CRAEMERS LOUISE 00 DCLA  2:22.31 
 4 400 DE KEYSER EMMA  99 RCG 2:22.34 
 5 1054 DE MEYER JOLIEN 93 RCG 2:23.73 
 6 1066 PLANCKE ELISE 96 AVR 2:24.97 
 7 1271 DETAELLENAERE STEPHANIE 92 AZW 2:28.86 
Finalereeks: 2  
 1 1869 VANFLETEREN RIET  91 LEBB  2:12.00 
 2 2859 GHIJSELINGS SYRAH 02 KAAG  2:13.28 
 3 76 PONETTE HELENA  00 HCO 2:15.76 
 4 403 DE SMET MICHELE 99 LYRA  2:18.52 
 5 1661 SOETEMANS EVA 84 VAC 2:19.44 
 6 2482 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 02 HCO 2:22.43 
 
1500 meter 
 1 1029 SCHREURS ANNE 92 GENK  4:40.90 
 2 1551 HELLINCKX LOTTE 95 LEBB  4:41.80 
 3 1239 COMMERMAN TINEKE  88 VS  4:45.59 
 4 2992 VAN MAELE HEIDI 78 VAC 4:47.23 
 5 1169 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE  98 HCO 5:00.92 
 6 1049 DEMASURE SIEN 88 FLAC  5:01.24 
  



60m Horden 
Reeks: 1  
 1 1801 BERINGS ELINE 86 RCG 8.12 
 2 99 VANCAMP HANNE 99 OLSE  8.83 
 3 1596 VAN DIEST DORIEN  93 OEH 8.95 
 4 368 COQUYT JUSTINE  00 RCG 9.04 
 5 1888 OOSTERBOS LORE  94 AVT 9.10 
 6 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE  97 ATAC  9.57 
 7 70 GROSSARD BRITT  00 AVT 10.35 
  31 JANSEN JANA 99 VMOL  DNF  
Reeks: 2  
 1 1698 MISSINNE SARAH  95 KAAG  8.32 
 2 1726 LAMMENS SHARI 96 RCG 8.64 
 3 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN  95 VMOL  8.94 
 4 1171 LAMMENS LISA  98 ACME  8.97 
 5 1367 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX  9.08 
 6 287 CLAEYS ELINE  00 ATLA  9.23 
 7 1242 TOP MAYA  98 AVLO  9.54 
 8 1627 HERMANS INE 95 AVKA  9.63 
Reeks: 3  
 1 1399 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS  8.32 
 2 1071 BEAUCARNE CHLOë 97 FLAC  8.44 
 3 285 GOOSSENS ZITA 00 DEIN  8.89 
 4 1 HARTMANN IRIS 99 STAX  9.01 
 5 414 DE MEYER CAITLIN  99 ZWAT  9.11 
 6 168 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE 00 AVKA  9.36 
 7 22 DE CLERCQ ALIX  00 KAAG  9.48 
  354 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE 00 DEIN  DIS  
Finale 
 1 1698 MISSINNE SARAH  95 KAAG  8.23 
 2 1071 BEAUCARNE CHLOë 97 FLAC  8.34 
 3 1399 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS  8.39 
 4 1726 LAMMENS SHARI 96 RCG 8.56 
 5 99 VANCAMP HANNE 99 OLSE  8.73 
 6 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN  95 VMOL  8.91 
 7 285 GOOSSENS ZITA 00 DEIN  8.92 
  1801 BERINGS ELINE 86 RCG DIS  
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 1592 CAPPONCELLI SERENA* 89 VS  1.80 
 2 181 CANTERS GRETEL  99 AVT 1.74 
 3 1236 PAESEN INGE 96 AVT 1.71 
 3 1354 DESMET HANNELORE  89 LOOI  1.71 
 5 285 GOOSSENS ZITA 00 DEIN  1.71 
 6 1395 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS  1.68 
 7 1540 DE WAELE NIENKE 97 ASVO  1.68 
 8 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN  95 VMOL  1.65 
 9 1627 HERMANS INE 95 AVKA  1.60 
 10 168 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE 00 AVKA  1.55 
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 1833 DE RYCK AURELIE 92 ACME  4.30 
 2 2792 VEKEMANS ELIEN  01 DCLA  3.80 
 3 1529 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN 89 OLSE  3.80 
 4 6 BORSTLAP HANNE  00 ACHL  3.80 
 5 1786 DE BAENE HANNE  98 OB  3.70 
 5 1702 DHONT STEFFI  92 AVLO  3.70 
 7 153 MORREN LISE 00 RCT 3.70 
 8 1824 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL  97 OEH 3.70 
 9 1292 QUIRIN LAURA  90 DCLA  3.60 
 10 3142 DADAYEVA STEFANIE 01 RCG 3.40 
 11 2359 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR  01 ACHL  3.40 
  



 
Verspringen 
 1 1321 VERVAET IMKE  93 RCG 6.20 
 2 1378 NIJS BO 97 ATLA  5.98 
 3 2694 BEERNAERT MAITé 01 HAC 5.91 
 4 266 STEENMANS JITSE 00 LYRA  5.70 
 5 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE  97 ATAC  5.62 
 6 1774 ANNENDYCK HANNE 97 DAC 5.49 
 7 1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN  5.42 
 8 1921 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG  5.38 
 9 329 HUYBRECHTS TINE 99 AVT 5.17 
 10 1662 TESSENS HELENA  95 LYRA  5.16 
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 1339 LENCHANT SIETSKE  93 ROBA  12.35 
 2 22 DE CLERCQ ALIX  00 KAAG  11.68 
 3 1774 ANNENDYCK HANNE 97 DAC 11.59 
 4 1145 DELECLUSE ELLEN 93 VMOL  10.80 
 5 108 MAES FAITH  00 AVMO  10.64 
 6 1783 VANDEN NEST VICKY 97 LEBB  10.47 
 7 1227 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN 92 VMOL  10.25 
 8 3581 FEIPEL VERONIQUE  67 DAC 9.80 
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 1367 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX  13.62 
 2 2738 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE 01 VS  13.36 
 3 1339 LENCHANT SIETSKE  93 ROBA  13.15 
 4 2351 DEFRèRE ELENA 01 DCLA  13.09 
 5 3240 VERLINDEN SOPHIE  79 WIBO  13.02 
 6 1497 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA 95 OEH 12.90 
 7 1395 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS  12.81 
 8 480 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA  99 ACW 12.44 
 9 409 MALUTA DANI 00 OEH 11.86 
 10 271 SAVELKOULS MILA 00 ATLA  11.66 
 

  



MANNEN 
 
60 meter 
Reeks: 1  
 1 1151 VLEMINCKX KOBE  98 ACHL  6.84 
 2 270 SAERENS MAARTEN 00 HAKI  7.05 
 3 1960 DE KINDER JAN 97 LYRA  7.18 
 4 1187 DECKERS MICHIEL 98 AVT 7.25 
 5 2202 DE GREEF LAURENS  91 RCG 7.29 
 6 194 BLOKKEN DELSIN  99 GENK  7.33 
 7 46 PRAET JONAS 99 RIEM  7.51 
Reeks: 2  
 1 2230 MATTHIJS ARNOUT 87 VOLH  6.94 
 2 1998 MORO BABA JORIS 94 LYRA  7.03 
 3 2223 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN 93 ACA 7.09 
 4 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM  96 KAPE  7.26 
 5 1434 WAILLY HENDRIK  97 EA  7.30 
 6 1636 DE CLERCQ JORIS 97 VS  7.36 
 7 1467 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT 93 RCT 7.40 
Reeks: 3  
 1 111 BAL JAAN  00 ACBR  7.00 
 2 2272 MIEVIS JITSE  98 OEH 7.00 
 3 2365 KAPETA KAPETA MAëL  94 VAC 7.15 
 4 1943 DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL  7.19 
 5 1999 WILLEM BEN  94 LYRA  7.29 
 6 328 LEEMANS PIETER  99 ACA 7.29 
 7 1486 APPELMANS MATHIAS 96 ACP 7.30 
 8 1907 THIBAU ARNO 95 AVLO  7.32 
Reeks: 4  
 1 1350 HOFMANS VICTOR  94 OLSE  6.95 
 2 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 LYRA  7.05 
 3 2161 THYS SEPPE  92 ACME  7.06 
 4 284 TORFS KASPER  99 DCLA  7.21 
 5 2501 PITTOMVILS NIELS  92 VAC 7.27 
 6 1770 GOOSSENS YANNICK  97 HAMM  7.36 
 7 411 FOSTIER DAAN  00 SPBO  7.46 
 8 1331 HUWEL NIELS 93 ASVO  7.48 
Finale 
 1 1151 VLEMINCKX KOBE  98 ACHL  6.84 
 2 1350 HOFMANS VICTOR  94 OLSE  6.96 
 3 2272 MIEVIS JITSE  98 OEH 7.02 
 4 1998 MORO BABA JORIS 94 LYRA  7.08 
 5 270 SAERENS MAARTEN 00 HAKI  7.10 
 6 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 LYRA  7.15 
  111 BAL JAAN  00 ACBR  DIS  
  2230 MATTHIJS ARNOUT 87 VOLH  DIS  
 
200 meter 
Reeks: 1  
 1 1350 HOFMANS VICTOR  94 OLSE  21.61 
 2 1348 CALLUY DYLAN  94 OLSE  22.24 
 3 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN  97 KKS 22.80 
 4 1636 DE CLERCQ JORIS 97 VS  23.34 
 5 348 CALLEWAERT SIMEN  00 HAC 23.54 
Reeks: 2  
 1 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 LYRA  21.87 
 2 2294 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN  90 ACW 22.48 
 3 1943 DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL  22.67 
 4 43 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS  00 SPBO  23.21 
 5 411 FOSTIER DAAN  00 SPBO  23.55 
Reeks: 3  
 1 501 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 21.71 
 2 2272 MIEVIS JITSE  98 OEH 22.50 
 3 31 DE SMET TIBO  99 RCG 22.55 
 4 1331 HUWEL NIELS 93 ASVO  24.15 
Reeks: 4  
 1 220 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 22.11 
 2 1187 DECKERS MICHIEL 98 AVT 22.37 
 3 284 TORFS KASPER  99 DCLA  22.60 
 4 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM  96 KAPE  23.02 
Reeks: 5  
 1 111 BAL JAAN  00 ACBR  21.89 
 2 1960 DE KINDER JAN 97 LYRA  22.34 
 3 1732 SEGERS SENNE  95 LYRA  22.74 
 4 1770 GOOSSENS YANNICK  97 HAMM  23.45 



Finale 
 1 1350 HOFMANS VICTOR  94 OLSE  21.39 
 2 501 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 21.58 
 3 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 LYRA  21.75 
 4 111 BAL JAAN  00 ACBR  21.88 
 5 220 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 22.96 
  1348 CALLUY DYLAN  94 OLSE  DNS  
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks: 1  
 1 1420 ROTSAERT TIBO 90 AZW 51.17 
 2 1410 DECOUTERE NATAN 97 AZW 51.24 
 3 1213 LANSSENS MICHIEL  95 AVT 51.42 
 4 2314 HUTS GIJSBRECHT 92 RCT 52.75 
 5 311 DURNEZ LANDER 99 KKS 53.48 
Finalereeks: 2  
 1 2006 VANHAEREN STEF  92 ACME  49.67 
 2 460 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN 99 KAAG  50.35 
 3 2004 STROOBANTS JORI 89 VITA  50.49 
 4 1352 SHAMAMTA AMMAR* 95 OLSE  50.75 
 5 1344 BOUTSEN BART  98 AVT 51.44 
 6 1764 VAN DEN BROECK JAN  89 LAT 51.92 
Finalereeks: 3  
 1 2214 RAES MAARTEN  96 ACME  49.08 
 2 1912 DE VOOGHT JASPER  96 AVLO  49.52 
 3 2387 SPAAS JAN 94 AVT 49.97 
 4 2168 DE BAETS ANTON  96 RIEM  50.21 
 5 488 LEUE LOUIE  00 ABES  50.90 
 6 1538 DU PAN TOM  89 ACME  51.15 
Finalereeks: 4  
 1 2381 ROSSAERT MICHAëL  95 ACW 47.67 
 2 1505 OWUSU DYLAN 97 RCG 48.94 
 3 1942 RUMMENS TIM 87 DCLA  49.03 
 4 2313 HUTS GERBRAND 98 RCT 49.44 
 5 2509 DOTREMONT KEVIN 95 DCLA  49.83 
 6 1180 VRIJSEN VINCENT 89 AVT 49.86 
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks: 1  
 1 1599 VAN ASSCHE SANDER 98 AVLO  1:58.93 
 2 2228 COOLS SVEN  87 VOLH  2:00.10 
 3 296 CORNELIS ARNO 00 ROBA  2:00.31 
 4 1571 DE PROFT MICHIEL  90 LEBB  2:01.11 
 5 1341 BOEYKENS ARNE 97 LAT 2:01.25 
 6 1416 OSTYN NIELS 94 AZW 2:06.98 
 7 2077 POGORILYAK ARSENY 96 SGOL  2:07.24 
Finalereeks: 2  
 1 1951 VANDEPUTTE AURèLE 95 HAC 1:50.40 
 2 2189 SANCTORUM MATHIAS 93 HAC 1:53.02 
 3 1537 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR 94 ACME  1:53.17 
 4 93 GUILBERT THIBAULD 00 KAAG  1:53.41 
 5 1686 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS  92 DCLA  1:53.92 
 6 374 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN 00 AVLO  1:56.83 
 7 1886 COOLS TIM 91 BRAB  1:57.03 
  1201 VERBIEST THOMAS 88 LOOI  DNF  
 
1500 meter 
 1 1311 VAN DER BURGT THIJS 94 RCG 3:58.37 
 2 1812 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS  95 HULS  4:00.51 
 3 2267 BLOEMEN TRISTAN 94 DCLA  4:05.88 
 4 2360 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*  87 BVAC  4:07.01 
 5 1215 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT  93 RIEM  4:09.36 
 6 2153 PETERSEN BEREKET* 01 DUFF  4:11.48 
 7 1425 QUATACKER FEINSE  95 FLAC  4:11.59 
 8 1171 OOSTERLINCK LARS  94 FLAC  4:13.53 
 9 1172 TIERSEN JONAS 88 FLAC  4:15.29 
 10 1883 VERMEULEN JELLE 94 AVKA  4:18.13 
 11 4928 BORGHOMS LUC  71 ATLA  4:19.11 
 
3000 meter 
 1 1744 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC 90 ROBA  8:28.08 
 2 2096 SERGOORIS JONAS 90 ACP 8:29.05 
 3 1745 VERMINCK SANDER 89 ROBA  8:53.11 
 4 5738 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DAC 8:58.40 
 5 1225 LEYS GLEN 98 DUFF  9:21.98 



 
60m Horden 
Reeks: 1  
 1 2105 DE BORGER DARIO 92 VAC 8.01 
 2 380 DE BACKER BRYAN 00 AVLO  8.57 
 3 1327 STEVENS YANNIK  94 KAPE  8.68 
 4 2125 VAN ISEGHEM TIM 97 KKS 9.17 
 5 1498 LAEVENS NIELS 98 KKS 9.36 
 6 1949 VAN LINDT JARI  98 SPVI  10.60 
 7 4056 PERMENTIER JOHAN  79 SPBO  10.66 
Reeks: 2  
 1 2277 MAES SANDER 92 AVT 8.11 
 2 1732 SEGERS SENNE  95 LYRA  8.29 
 3 2279 THIRY CHRISTOPHE  96 DAC 9.21 
 4 171 SCHEERDER KOBE  00 AVKA  9.32 
 5 1493 AERTS BRAM  87 ATAC  9.90 
  1612 DENOLF OLIVIER  98 KKS DNF  
Reeks: 3  
 1 2148 DUMON EWOUT 95 KAAG  8.44 
 2 1525 PARMENTIER THOMAS 92 DEIN  8.73 
 3 1431 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA  8.79 
 4 1996 CEULEMANS YANNICK 94 ACBR  9.08 
 5 1970 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB  89 LYRA  9.34 
 6 1233 COPPENS MATTEO  98 ZWAT  9.54 
Finale 
 1 2277 MAES SANDER 92 AVT 7.98 
 2 2105 DE BORGER DARIO 92 VAC 8.02 
 3 1732 SEGERS SENNE  95 LYRA  8.29 
 4 2148 DUMON EWOUT 95 KAAG  8.35 
 5 380 DE BACKER BRYAN 00 AVLO  8.51 
 6 1431 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA  8.77 
 7 1525 PARMENTIER THOMAS 92 DEIN  8.80 
 8 1327 STEVENS YANNIK  94 KAPE  8.95 
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 1593 GHUYS BRAM  93 OEH 2.19 
 2 1423 VERDONCK EMILE  95 AZW 2.10 
 3 1401 ALGOET GIEBE  98 HCO 2.04 
 4 49 VAN LOOY LARS 99 VAC 2.04 
 5 216 VERMEIREN JEF 00 ACHL  2.01 
 6 6086 HUBERT TIMOTHY  82 EA  1.90 
 7 2069 VERSMISSEN BART 87 VMOL  1.90 
 7 153 MAMPUYS CEDRIC  99 AVKA  1.90 
 9 345 BAERT WARRE 00 LAT 1.90 
 10 1232 VERDONCK DRIES  95 KAAG  1.90 
 11 1821 ANNAERT WOUTER  94 AVT 1.85 
  534 VAN RIEL ROBBE  99 ACBR  NM  
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 368 VANLIERDE JORG  99 DEIN  4.90 
 2 2474 CHARLE BRAM 97 KAAG  4.90 
 3 2450 AUSLOOS FREDERIK  96 DCLA  4.80 
 4 1118 INGELAERE BRIAN 97 DEIN  4.40 
 4 1661 LEYS MATHIAS  96 VOLH  4.40 
 4 2918 VANLANGENAKER JULES 02 RCT 4.40 
 7 1999 WILLEM BEN  94 LYRA  4.00 
 8 2257 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS 98 DCLA  4.00 
  2422 SPRANGERS LIAM  01 KAAG  NM  
  



 
Verspringen 
 1 2461 NOLF CEDRIC 89 VAC 7.33 
 2 504 UGWU MATHEW 00 HCO 7.26 
 3 346 OBASUYI MICHAEL 99 OEH 7.15 
 4 1919 BOONEN JANNES 96 ABES  6.94 
 5 2223 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN 93 ACA 6.62 
 6 1911 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS  91 AVLO  6.58 
 7 7 LAGAST KAREL  00 KAAG  6.49 
 8 1907 THIBAU ARNO 95 AVLO  6.42 
 9 534 VAN RIEL ROBBE  99 ACBR  5.96 
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 2477 PAUSENBERGER YVES 95 KAAG  14.10 
 2 1911 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS  91 AVLO  13.89 
 3 5866 MUYLDERMANS BERT  78 SPVI  13.64 
 4 2036 AUBERT REMKO* 86 ROBA  13.52 
 5 506 DIDDEN THIBAUT  99 LOOI  13.06 
 6 2317 COENE LARS  02 KAAG  12.43 
 7 2846 VAN PUT VINCENT 01 ZWAT  12.41 
 8 1462 DE HERDT GORIK  90 AVKA  12.26 
 9 2462 ALKSSO AHMED RAFID MAHMO* 93 LYRA  11.74 
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2325 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS 97 AVKA  16.94 
 2 1455 DEFRèRE ILYA  97 DCLA  16.12 
 3 1793 SPILLIAERT STIJN  93 HAMM  16.10 
 4 1355 VLASSAK MAX 97 SACN  16.09 
 5 2050 WAGEMANS JARNO  89 HAMM  15.68 
 6 2501 PITTOMVILS NIELS  92 VAC 14.24 
 7 2043 FRIJTERS PIETER 90 LYRA  13.88 
 8 1657 VAN STEEN JOANNES 95 VOLH  13.10 
 9 2197 LIGNEEL FLORIAN 98 ZA  11.89 
 10 1612 DENOLF OLIVIER  98 KKS 10.54 


